Data sheet Model UF V 500
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 24-01-03
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 1 / 6
•
•
•
•

Interface Ethernet
2 passages de câble de Ø 28 mm, à l’arrière
ORDERING INFORMATION
Désignation catalogue Version Volume intérieur Tension nominale Fréquence secteur Référence
UFV500-230V Standard 477 l 230 V 50 Hz 9020-0347
UFV500-230V-W refroidissement par eau 477 l 230 V 50 Hz 9020-0349
UFV500UL-240V Standard 477 l 208...230 V 60 Hz 9020-0353
UFV500UL-120V Standard 477 l 115 V 60 Hz 9020-0351
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S